
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :15/09/2024 14.57.07

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: BRM/SUNSARI/SQ/GOODS/2/2081/82  Procurement Title: Procurement of medicine.

Procurement Method: Sealed QuotationProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: Barju Rural Municipality

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Gitashwini Promed
Pvt. Ltd

1619267.4
NPR

1 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu-30
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

Budhanilkantha-8,
Kathmandu
gitashwini@gmail.
com phone:
014374994

 90,000.00 2025-01-12
00:00:00

13-09-2024
16:30

13-09-2024



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Adhikari Medical
Hall

1837524.64
NPR

2 ONLINE Citizens Bank
International
Ltd.  DAMAK-
11    Jhapa
Koshi Pradesh

Damak-06Jhapa
prakashtmd@gmail
.com phone:
9852670288

 90,000.00 2025-01-30
00:00:00

15-09-2024
11:22

06-09-2024

NAYAN
MEDICO
PHARMA.

1242632.75
NPR

3 ONLINE NMB Bank Ltd.
NMB Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

MADHYAPUR
THIMI - 1
BHAKTAPUR
phone:
9851131392

 90,000.00 2025-01-10
00:00:00

15-09-2024
12:39

12-09-2024

Helping Health
Polyclinic Pvt. Ltd.

1286433.81
NPR

4 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu-32
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

Matidevi
Kathmandu
gautamadhab@gm
ail.com  phone:
9851069691

 90,000.00 2025-01-31
00:00:00

14-09-2024
19:50

13-09-2024

Dalima Medisales 1395134.16
NPR

5 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu-31
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

Ward No.11,
Babarmahal
dalimamedisales@
gmail.com phone:
9851217210

 90,000.00 2025-01-10
00:00:00

14-09-2024
18:41

11-09-2024

M.A. Group of
Company Pvt.Ltd

1691734.3
NPR

6 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Dharan
Sunsari Koshi
Pradesh

Mid Baneshwor-
31, Kathmandu
chowshc.
2016@gmail.com
phone:
9851071912

 90,000.00 2025-01-13
00:00:00

15-09-2024
12:34

15-09-2024

Gadhimai
Medihealth Pvt.
Ltd.

1333942.4
NPR

7 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu-22
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

Mahalaxmi
Municipality-05,
Lalitpur
gadhimaimedihealt
h078@gmail.com
phone:
9840890219

 90,000.00 2025-03-13
00:00:00

14-09-2024
11:19

08-09-2024



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Laxmi
shreepharmacy

1543122.35
NPR

8 ONLINE Nepal Bank
Ltd. Nepal
Bank Ltd.
Biratnagar
Morang Koshi
Pradesh

Biratnagar-11
Janapath tol
phone:
9852029850

 90,000.00 2025-09-14
00:00:00

15-09-2024
10:54

15-09-2024

RAM  LAXMAN
PHARMACY

1123804.21
NPR

9 ONLINE Prabhu Bank
Ltd.  New
Road, Pokhara
Kaski Gandaki
Province
Lekhnath

Itahari
Upamahanagarpali
ka - 5 Sunsari
phone:
9852090490

 90,000.00 2025-02-17
00:00:00

15-09-2024
07:47

15-09-2024

Muktinath Medico
Pharma

1103817.33
NPR

10 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu-22
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

Lalitpur Tikathali
phone:
9851278588

 90,000.00 2025-01-14
00:00:00

15-09-2024
08:35

15-09-2024


